Folkestone Leisure Centre, Folkestone Sportshall U11's Results 9th November 2014
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JRJ - Tigers 9to 12 110 23 0.97 23 10.41 19 11.75 21.5 25.3 19 255 21 82.9 20 146.5 1
Folkestone RC 1 37 to 40 101 21 0.80 20 10.80 21 13.00 23 24.7 23 27.2 19 85.0 19 146 2
Bexley AC 2 29to 32 84 6 0.80 20 11.41 22 9.75 17.5 24.9 22 26.5 20 85.5 18 125.5 3
Paddock Wood AC 1 73to 76 91 14.5 0.69 13 11.87 23 10.75 20 25.0 21 29.4 8.5 89.3 16 116 4
Folkestone RC 2 41 to 44 92 16 0.79 18 9.91 18 8.50 10 25.4 18 28.6 14 92.0 12 106 5
Palm Bay PS 1 85 to 88 93 17.5 0.73 15 9.44 14 11.75 21.5 26.0 15 29.4 8.5 92.7 11 102.5 6
St Mary's PS 1 93 to 96 100 20 0.78 17 10.78 20 8.75 13 26.4 12.5 30.3 4 91.0 15 101.5 7
JRJ - Jaguars 1t04 94 19 0.76 16 9.76 17 8.50 10 26.4 12.5 28.7 13 92.0 12 99.5 8
St Mary's PS 2 97 to 100 102 22 0.54 2 943 13 9.75 17.5 25.1 20 29.6 6 88.5 17 97.5 9
Bexley AC 1 25to0 28 66 3 0.80 20 953 16 8.75 13 28.2 6 28.3 15.5 93.8 10 83.5 10
Swale Combined 105 to 108 85 8 0.67 11.5 9.49 15 10.25 19 27 1 9 29.3 10 94 .4 8 80.5 11
Folkestone RC 3 45 to 48 85 8 0.64 9 9.32 10 8.50 10 25.7 17 29.1 11 91.5 14 79 12
JRJ - Eagles 17 to 20 91 14.5 0.65 10 7.83 4 9.50 15.5 259 16 31.7 2 95.3 5 67 13
Dartford Dashers 211024 90 12.5 0.81 22 9.37 12 8.00 6.5 26.2 14 67 13
Paddock Wood AC 2 77 to 80 82 5 0.67 11.5 8.67 8 9.50 15.5 28.8 4 28.2 17 95.1 6 67 13
JRJ - Lions 13to 16 87 11 0.70 14 9.33 11 7.25 4 29.3 2 28.3 15.5 94.8 7 64.5 16
JRJ - Jets 5to 8 86 10 0.63 7 4.14 2 4.00 1 26.7 11 28.1 18 94.0 9 58 17
Thanet AC 1 65 to 68 85 8 0.63 7 8.58 7 8.75 13 28.9 3 28.9 12 95.5 4 54 18
Palm Bay PS 2 89 to 92 90 12.5 0.60 5 9.01 9 8.25 8 26.8 10 31.4 3 99.5 3 50.5 19
Folkestone RC 6 57 to 60 93 17.5 0.63 7 8.52 6 6.25 3 32.8 1 29.6 6 101.1 2 425 20
Folkestone RC 5 53 to 56 73 4 0.55 3 7.94 5 7.75 5 27.6 7 29.6 6 101.2 1 31 21
Paddock Wood AC 3 81 to 84 58 2 0.56 4 7.09 3 8.00 6.5 27.3 8 23.5 22
Folkestone RC 4 49 to 52 45 1 0.27 1 3.96 1 4.25 2 28.5 5 32.1 1 11 23




Standing Triple Jump

Harvey Fordham
Wemily Frimpong
Chloe Jardine
Harriet Bevan
Ella Burns

Sohie Lunn
Lewis Groombridge
Nathaniel Ryan
Molly Drew

Libby Turbutt
Thomas Willis
Josh Crabtree
Jessie Sargeant
Mollie Dew
Amelia Williams
Naomi Parrott
Ben Wilkinson
Francesca Keaveney
Louis Small

Ellie Burke

Sara Boumrah
Elaya Eldridge
Matthew Dobson
Libby Prichard
Mia Roberts
Christian Roberts
Gracie Karimi
Sophie Burkett
Grace Norman
Rosie Maher
Harvey Burke
Dennis Davies
Yoshimi Falix-Bowyer
Edward Willis
Lola Motta
Hannah Walton
Cloe Steer

Ben Barnett
Lottie Hide
Jessica Francis
NiamhRalph

Joe Stone

Vinnie Pares
Matthew Brown

Paddock Wood AC 1
Bexley AC 2

Bexley AC 2
Folkestone RC 1

St Mary's PS 1

St Mary's PS 1
Dartford Dashers
Folkestone RC 1
JRJ - Tigers
Folkestone RC 2
JRJ - Tigers

Palm Bay PS 1
Bexley AC 1
Paddock Wood AC 1
Swale Combined
JRJ - Jaguars

JRJ - Lions

JRJ - Jaguars

St Mary's PS 2
Folkestone RC 3
Palm Bay PS 2
Paddock Wood AC 2
Folkestone RC 2
Thanet AC 1

St Mary's PS 2
Swale Combined
Folkestone RC 3
Bexley AC 1
Folkestone RC 5
JRJ - Lions
Folkestone RC 6
Palm Bay PS 1
Palm Bay PS 2

JRJ - Jets
Folkestone RC 6
Dartford Dashers
JRJ - Eagles
Paddock Wood AC 2
Folkestone RC 4
Thanet AC 1

JRJ - Eagles
Paddock Wood AC 3
Folkestone RC 5
Paddock Wood AC 3

6.82
5.75
5.66
5.53
5.40
5.38
5.30
5.27
5.26
5.24
5.15
5.13
5.07
5.05
4.94
4.91
4.88
4.85
4.85
4.80
4.76
4.69
4.67
4.66
4.58
4.55
4.52
4.46
4.45
4.45
4.40
4.31
4.25
4.14
412
4.07
4.04
3.98
3.96
3.92
3.79
3.76
3.49
3.33
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Vertical Jump
Dsarris Teale
Emmanuel Virginie
Lauren Steer
William Norman
Wemily Frimpong
Jessie Sargeant
Kemp Boyce
Joseph Gassama
Amelia Leahy
James Judges
Lily Adams Beer
Dillon Dew
Sohia Londer
Macenzie Drew
Bibi Wheeler
James Bidwell
Sophie Burkett
Freya-Kirk Martin
Euan Solary
Lucy Tallon
Chloe Jardine
Evie Eastwood
Luke Prior

Tia Davey

Alex Stone
James Greene
Paige Timmins
Angelina Sa'ad
Zoe Dodd

Alfie Clark

Libby Prichard
Jack Saxby
Keeva Fredericks
Bella Reina
Daniel Ward
Daniel Niblett
Jack Small
Oliver Sharp

Elle Bullard

Tom McCaffery
Liam O Neil
Lewis Preston
Katie O'Dea
Rebecca Line
Kiera Barnett

JRJ - Tigers
Folkestone RC 2
JRJ - Tigers
Folkestone RC 1
Bexley AC 2

Bexley AC 1
Dartford Dashers
St Mary's PS 1
Palm Bay PS 1
Swale Combined
JRJ - Lions
Paddock Wood AC 2
Dartford Dashers
JRJ - Jaguars
Folkestone RC 6

St Mary's PS 1
Bexley AC 1
Paddock Wood AC 1
JRJ - Jaguars
Paddock Wood AC 3
Bexley AC 2
Folkestone RC 1
JRJ - Eagles
Folkestone RC 3
Paddock Wood AC 1
Palm Bay PS 1
Folkestone RC 2
Palm Bay PS 2

JRJ - Jets
Folkestone RC 5
Thanet AC 1

JRJ - Jets

Thanet AC 1
Folkestone RC 3
JRJ - Lions

JRJ - Eagles

St Mary's PS 2
Palm Bay PS 2
Swale Combined
Folkestone RC 4
Paddock Wood AC 2
Folkestone RC 6

St Mary's PS 2
Folkestone RC 5
Paddock Wood AC 3

0.51
0.47
0.46
0.45
0.44
0.43
0.42
0.41
0.41
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.39
0.39
0.38
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.36
0.36
0.35
0.35
0.34
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.31
0.31
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.29
0.28
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.25
0.25
0.23
0.20
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Ball Push
William Norman
Harriet Bevan
Thomas Willis
Alex Stone

Josh Crabtree
Dennis Davies
Ethan Smith
Luke Prior

Molly Drew
Christian Roberts
Mabel Naisbitt
Dillon Dew

Euan Solary
Ethan Gamester
Katie O'Dea
James Bidwell
Oliver Sharp
Freya-Kirk Martin
James Greene
James Judges
Matthew Dobson
Alfie Clark

Lewis Bailey
Liam O Neil
Tom McCaffery
Tia Davey
Gracie Karimi
Kemp Boyce
Zoe Dodd

Paige Timmins
Daniel Niblett
Matthew Brown
Joe Stone

Rosie Maher
Leo Hatfield
Hannah Walton
Joseph Gassama
Keeva Fredericks
Angelina Sa'ad
Macenzie Drew
Daniel Ward
Vinnie Pares
Harvey Burke
Lewis Preston

Folkestone RC 1
Folkestone RC 1
JRJ - Tigers
Paddock Wood AC 1
Palm Bay PS 1
Palm Bay PS 1
Bexley AC 2

JRJ - Eagles

JRJ - Tigers

Swale Combined
Thanet AC 1
Paddock Wood AC 2
JRJ - Jaguars
Bexley AC 1

St Mary's PS 2

St Mary's PS 1
Palm Bay PS 2
Paddock Wood AC 1
St Mary's PS 2
Swale Combined
Folkestone RC 2
Folkestone RC 5
Bexley AC 2
Paddock Wood AC 2
Folkestone RC 4
Folkestone RC 3
Folkestone RC 3
Dartford Dashers
JRJ - Jets
Folkestone RC 2
JRJ - Eagles
Paddock Wood AC 3
Paddock Wood AC 3
JRJ - Lions

Bexley AC 1
Dartford Dashers
St Mary's PS 1
Thanet AC 1

Palm Bay PS 2

JRJ - Jaguars

JRJ - Lions
Folkestone RC 5
Folkestone RC 6
Folkestone RC 6

6.50
6.50
6.25
6.00
6.00
5.75
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.25
5.25
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.50
4.50
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.25
3.25
3.00
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Speed Bounce 20 Sec

Dsarris Teale
Nathaniel Ryan
Louis Small
Sohie Lunn
Lauren Steer
Jack Small
Libby Turbutt
Sara Boumrah
Amelia Leahy
Francesca Keaveney
Mollie Dew

Ben Wilkinson
Edward Willis
Lewis Groombridge
Ella Burns

Evie Eastwood
Grace Norman
Amelia Williams
Lola Motta

Bella Reina
Naomi Parrott
NiamhRalph

Bibi Wheeler
James Greene
Lottie Hide

Cloe Steer
Elaya Eldridge
Ethan Smith
Mabel Naisbitt
Harvey Fordham
Emmanuel Virginie
Sohia Londer
Yoshimi Falix-Bowyer
Jessica Francis
Lucy Tallon

Leo Hatfield

Lily Adams Beer
Lewis Bailey
Jack Saxby

Elle Bullard

Ellie Burke

Ben Barnett
Ethan Gamester
Rebecca Line
Kiera Barnett

JRJ - Tigers
Folkestone RC 1

St Mary's PS 2

St Mary's PS 1

JRJ - Tigers

St Mary's PS 2
Folkestone RC 2
Palm Bay PS 2
Palm Bay PS 1

JRJ - Jaguars
Paddock Wood AC 1
JRJ - Lions

JRJ - Jets

Dartford Dashers
St Mary's PS 1
Folkestone RC 1
Folkestone RC 5
Swale Combined
Folkestone RC 6
Folkestone RC 3
JRJ - Jaguars

JRJ - Eagles
Folkestone RC 6
Palm Bay PS 1
Folkestone RC 4
JRJ - Eagles
Paddock Wood AC 2
Bexley AC 2
Thanet AC 1
Paddock Wood AC 1
Folkestone RC 2
Dartford Dashers
Palm Bay PS 2
Thanet AC 1
Paddock Wood AC 3
Bexley AC 1

JRJ - Lions

Bexley AC 2

JRJ - Jets

Swale Combined
Folkestone RC 3
Paddock Wood AC 2
Bexley AC 1
Folkestone RC 5
Paddock Wood AC 3

60
54
53
52
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
43
43
42
41
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
27
26
18
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Under 13 Boys VJ SP SLJ SBn 4 Lap| Total |Pos'n
No Name
136 |Connor Neal 53 |16.01]1209]| 76 | 49.9

Thanet AC 1311 125 | 130 | 179 | 130 | 695 1
126 |Thomas Keaveney 44 16.60]| 1.83| 85 | 51.6

Ashford AC 113 | 130 | 104 | 197 | 121 | 665 2
141 |George Spalding 48 | 540|214 | 71 | 52.5

Swale Combined 1211 120 | 135 | 169 | 116 | 661 3
174 |Inigo Warren 50 | 6.23]1212 ] 66 | 52.5

Invicta East Kent 125 | 127 | 133 | 159 | 116 | 660 4
139 |Aston Fredericks 41 | 451|221 66 | 50.7

Thanet AC 107 | 85 | 142 | 159 | 125 | 618 5
138 |Ned Naisbitt 39 |568]195]| 68 | 53.7

Thanet AC 103 | 123 | 116 | 163 | 110 | 615 6
132 |Harvey Jones 40 | 6.11] 2.04| 58 | 53.5

Folkestone RC 105 | 126 | 125 | 143 | 111 | 610 7
125 |Alex Bailey 41 | 516 1.82| 67 | 52.0

Bexley AC 107 | 114 | 103 | 161 | 119 | 604 8
133 |Gene Sanger 42 1539|174 61 | 50.5

Folkestone RC 109 | 120 | 95 | 149 | 126 | 599 9
137 |Mowgli Palmer 37 14891180 ]| 77 | 53.6

Thanet AC 99 | 102 | 101 | 181 | 111 | 594 | 10
131 |Liam Duncan 43 |1 4.35]|11.83| 70 | 52.4

Folkestone RC 111 78 | 104 | 167 | 117 | 577 | 11
130 |Louis Pares 42 |1 4521182 62 | 52.3

Folkestone RC 109 | 86 | 103 | 151 | 118 | 567 | 12
127 |Stuart Allin 37 1624]1169]| 63 | 56.9

Ashford AC 99 | 127 | 90 | 153 | 86 | 555 | 13
140 [James English 34 | 3171 1.75| 68 | 54.9

Swale Combined 93 62 96 | 163 | 102 | 516 | 14
124 |Joshua Walton 39 |14.75]11.38]| 55 | 59.3

Dartford H AC 103 | 95 59 | 137 | 72 | 466 | 15
134 [Harry Stafford 43 [4.00]|1.78| 58 | 63.7

Folkestone RC 111 63 99 | 143 | 48 | 464 | 16
128 |Finley O/Neill 31 1368] 1.5 | 61 | 56.2

Ashford AC 87 62 71 149 | 91 | 460 | 17
129 |Chris Scrivens 38 | 866|127 | 59 0

Ashford AC 101 | 149 | 48 | 145 0 443 | 18
135 |Ross Harper 34 | 343|152 | 42 | 60.1

Folkestone RC 93 62 73 | 111 | 67 | 406 | 19




Team Pts
Thanet AC 2522
Folkestone RC 2353
Ashford AC 2123
Vertical Jump 3 Best Performances

Name Club Perf
Connor Neal Thanet AC 53
Inigo Warren Invicta East Kent 50
George Spalding Swale Combined 48
Shot Putt 3 Best Performances

Name Club Perf
Chris Scrivens Ashford AC 8.66
Thomas Keaveney Ashford AC 6.60
Stuart Allin Ashford AC 6.24
Standing Long Jump 3 Best Performances

Name Club Perf
Aston Fredericks Thanet AC 2.21
George Spalding Swale Combined 2.14
Inigo Warren Invicta East Kent 2.12
Speed Bounce 3 Best Performances

Name Club Perf
Thomas Keaveney Ashford AC 85
Mowgli Palmer Thanet AC 77
Connor Neal Thanet AC 76
4 Lap 3 Best Performances

Name Club Perf
Connor Neal Thanet AC 49.9
Gene Sanger Folkestone RC 50.5
Aston Fredericks Thanet AC 50.7




Under 13 Girls VJ SP SLJ SBn 4 Lap| Total |Pos'n
No Name
148 |Layla Holness 52 16.96]|216| 77 | 51.6

Invicta East Kent 129 | 143 | 137 | 181 | 121 | 711 1
167 |Mia Hilliyard 48 | 6.46 | 1.98| 82 | 49.7

Thanet AC 121 | 137 | 119 | 191 | 130 | 698 2
166 |Erin Moses 52 |1 597]1205]| 78 | 50.5

Thanet AC 129 | 132 | 126 | 183 | 126 | 696 3
151 |Djamilla Nkereuwem 49 |16.87]|11.95| 75 | 50.1

Invicta East Kent 123 | 142 | 116 | 177 | 128 | 686 4
146 |Ashley Ward 45 1 8.05]|1.98| 79 | 54.1

Ashford AC 115 ] 155 | 119 | 185 | 108 | 682 5
163 |Samantha Hockney 48 | 5151197 | 80 | 51.3

Paddock Wood AC 121 | 123 | 118 | 187 | 123 | 672 6
169 |Carys Shipton 51 1544 1201| 76 | 52.4

Thanet AC 127 | 126 | 122 | 179 | 117 | 671 7
144 |Ella Saxby 41 | 473|217 | 72 | 51.2

Ashford AC 107 | 117 | 138 | 171 | 123 | 656 8
157 |Katie Lacey 46 [ 5261191 78 | 529

Folkestone RC 117 | 124 | 112 | 183 | 115 | 651 9
153 |Chloe Birtwistle 48 |1 6.50]|1.98| 58 | 51.9

Folkestone RC 121 | 138 | 119 | 143 | 120 | 641 10
143 |Megan Groombridge 48 | 5.02]11.84| 74 | 534

Dartford H AC 1211 122 | 105 | 175 | 112 | 635 | 11
160 |Lucy Cullen 48 |1 4.93]11.83| 69 | 51.8

Folkestone RC 121 1 121 | 104 | 165 | 120 | 631 12
158 |Caitlin Gallagher 46 | 426 1.86| 85 | 53.3

Folkestone RC 1171 95 | 107 | 197 | 113 | 629 | 13
156 |Sadie Brown 46 | 4941188 79 | 55.7

Folkestone RC 117 1 1211 109 | 185 | 95 | 627 | 14
168 |Jessica Wood 38 |1641]1193]| 70 | 55.7

Thanet AC 101 | 137 | 114 | 167 | 95 | 614 | 15
145 |Grace Pitman 43 | 4.74]11.82| 76 | 56.9

Ashford AC 111 ] 118 | 103 | 179 | 86 | 597 | 16
171 |Elise Hinde 39 1466|176 65 | 52.9

Swale Combined 103 | 114 | 97 | 157 | 115 | 586 | 17
155 |Zia Braithwaite 55 |1 5271170 62 | 57.5

Folkestone RC 135 | 124 | 91 151 | 80 | 581 18
154 [Sophie McDonnell 44 [ 653 186| 54 | 56.9

Folkestone RC 113 | 138 | 107 | 135 | 86 | 579 | 19
150 |Emma Waite 42 | 5761 1.68| 68 | 56.7

Invicta East Kent 109 | 129 | 89 | 163 | 87 | 577 | 20
194 |Elizabeth Johnson 37 14671169 | 70 | 54.4

Swale Combined 99 | 115 | 90 | 167 | 106 | 577 | 20
161 |Chantelle Duncan 40 |1 4.30 | 1.78| 68 | 54.1

Folkestone RC 105 | 97 99 | 163 | 108 | 572 | 22
147 [Sophie Pearman 37 | 4491192 55 | 55.3

Ashford AC 99 | 107 | 113 | 137 | 99 | 555 | 23
149 |Millie Homewood 34 16.01]1.68]| 58 | 59.6

Invicta East Kent 93 | 132 | 89 | 143 | 69 | 526 | 24
189 |Delilah Lewis 30 | 488 ] 145]| 62 | 54.6

Folkestone RC 85 | 120 | 66 | 151 | 104 | 526 | 24
162 |Kiera Little 36 14.99]144 | 55 | 60.7

Folkestone RC 97 | 121 | 65 | 137 | 63 | 483 | 26
159 |Isabel Stafford 33 |5.00]1.34| 57 | 594

Folkestone RC 91 122 | 55 | 141 | 71 | 480 | 27
164 |Elizabeth Walkling 41 |1 4261 1.29| 53 | 57.2

Paddock Wood AC 107 | 95 50 | 133 | 82 | 467 | 28




Team Pts
Thanet AC 2679
Invicta East Kent 2500
Ashford AC 2490
Folkestone RC 1 2428
Folkestone RC 2 2391
Paddock W/Swale 2302

Vertical Jump 3 Best Performances

Name Club Perf
Zia Braithwaite Folkestone RC 55
Layla Holness Invicta East Kent 52
Erin Moses Thanet AC 52
Shot Putt 3 Best Performances

Name Club Perf
Ashley Ward Ashford AC 8.05
Layla Holness Invicta East Kent 6.96
Djamilla Nkereuwem Invicta East Kent 6.87
Standing Long Jump 3 Best Performances

Name Club Perf
Ella Saxby Ashford AC 217
Layla Holness Invicta East Kent 2.16
Erin Moses Thanet AC 2.05
Speed Bounce 3 Best Performances

Name Club Perf
Caitlin Gallagher Folkestone RC 85
Mia Hilliyard Thanet AC 82
Samantha Hockney Paddock Wood AC 80
4 Lap 3 Best Performances

Name Club Perf
Mia Hilliyard Thanet AC 49.7
Djamilla Nkereuwem Invicta East Kent 50.1
Erin Moses Thanet AC 50.5




Under 15 Boys VJ SP SLJ SBn 4 Lap| Total |Pos'n
No Name
177 |Harry Pitman 61 | 7511244 | 74 | 46.6
Ashford AC 147 | 142 | 165 | 175 | 161 | 790 1
175 |Ellis Bennett 57 17811237 | 63 | 46.9
Ashford AC 139 | 145 | 158 | 153 | 159 | 754 2
176 |Connor Owen 54 1663|199 70 | 45.3
Ashford AC 133 | 133 | 120 | 167 | 175 | 728 3
180 |Reece Williams 59 |736|225| 65 | 51.8
Swale Combined 143 | 140 | 146 | 157 | 120 | 706 4
178 |Joshua Paine 46 | 567 | 1.58 | 71 53
Folkestone RC 117 | 124 | 79 169 | 114 | 603 5
179 |Fergus Hann 36 | 562]157]| 70 | 56.5
Folkestone RC 97 123 | 78 167 | 88 | 553 6
Team Pts
[Ashford AC/Swale | 2978 |
Vertical Jump 3 Best Performances
Name Club Perf
Harry Pitman Ashford AC 61
Reece Williams Swale Combined 59
Ellis Bennett Ashford AC 57
Shot Putt 3 Best Performances
Name Club Perf
Ellis Bennett Ashford AC 7.81
Harry Pitman Ashford AC 7.51
Reece Williams Swale Combined 7.36
Standing Long Jump 3 Best Performances
Name Club Perf
Harry Pitman Ashford AC 2.44
Ellis Bennett Ashford AC 2.37
Reece Williams Swale Combined 2.25
Speed Bounce 4 Best Performances
Name Club Perf
Harry Pitman Ashford AC 74
Joshua Paine Folkestone RC 71
Connor Owen Ashford AC 70
Fergus Hann Folkestone RC 70
4 Lap 3 Best Performances
Name Club Perf
Connor Owen Ashford AC 45.3
Harry Pitman Ashford AC 46.6
Ellis Bennett Ashford AC 46.9




Under 15 Girls VJ SP SLJ SBn 4 Lap| Total |Pos'n
No Name
193 [Alice English 57 | 6.14 | 213 | 77 | 49.6
Swale Combined 139 | 127 | 134 | 181 | 131 | 712 1
188 [Faith Etokowo 59 | 716|208 | 72 | 52.1
Ashford AC 143 | 135 | 129 | 171 | 118 | 696 2
183 |Catlin Mellor 47 |1 6.75| 2.01| 82 53
Invicta East Kent 119 | 132 | 122 | 191 | 114 | 678 3
187 |Ella Hindle 48 (7441201 73 | 53.7
Ashford AC 121 | 138 | 122 | 173 | 110 | 664 4
182 |Lauren Williams 45 |1 595 2.05]| 60 | 534
Invicta East Kent 115 | 125 | 126 | 147 | 112 | 625 5
190 |Megan Williams 34 |586]|158]| 57 | 57.9
Thanet AC 93 | 124 | 79 | 141 78 | 515 6
Team Pts
[[EK/Ashford/Swale | 2530]
Vertical Jump 3 Best Performances
Name Club Perf
Faith Etokowo Ashford AC 59
Alice English Swale Combined 57
Ella Hindle Ashford AC 48
Shot Putt 3 Best Performances
Name Club Perf
Ella Hindle Ashford AC 7.44 NBP
Faith Etokowo Ashford AC 7.16
Catlin Mellor Invicta East Kent 6.75
Standing Long Jump 3 Best Performances
Name Club Perf
Alice English Swale Combined 2.13
Faith Etokowo Ashford AC 2.08
Lauren Williams Invicta East Kent 2.05
Speed Bounce 3 Best Performances
Name Club Perf
Catlin Mellor Invicta East Kent 82
Alice English Swale Combined 77
Ella Hindle Ashford AC 73
4 Lap 3 Best Performances
Name Club Perf
Alice English Swale Combined 49.6
Faith Etokowo Ashford AC 52.1
Catlin Mellor Invicta East Kent 53.0
Under 17 Girls SP
No Name
198 [Chloe Williams 7.26
Thanet AC 139
199 |Katie Scoones 6.94
Swale Combined 136




